PM
A1
6
Pu
sh
bu
tto
n

NUT:
O-RING:
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL NO. CASE &
BUSHING
CAP
COLOR FORMS
WIRE
PMA16 P21  L002  50mm
EXAMPLE:
PMA16-P21       -L001
01
02
05
06
07
Green
ITEM NO COLOR Z
D
PMA16 Series
Low Profile Pushbutton Switches
PM
A1
6
Pu
sh
bu
tto
n
 S
w
itc
he
s
152
SWITCH FUNCTION
MODEL
NO.
NO.
POLES POS.2
SWITCH FUNCTION
POS.1
CONNECTED TERMINALS / SCHEMATIC
OPEN COLSE
POS.2POS.1
Com No Com No Com Nc Com NcCom NcNo Com NcNo
OFF (ON)SP PMA16
POLE OPTIONS
(  )=MOMENTARY
 Model name. PMA16-P2102T-L002
PANEL MOUNTING & HARDWARE
O-RING (Std.)
＊Standard hardware : 1 nut, 1 O-ring
＊For further information please consult sales representative.Ø.63 +.008
-.00
Ø16.00 +0.20
-0.00
Panel thickness: .276inch(7mm) max.
Ø.50
Ø12.85
Ø.04
Ø1.00
Model name.  FCP-MP602
NUT (Std.)
Model name.  MNU-MP601
 Model name. PMA16-P2102D-L002